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Video Products Inc (VPI), based in Aurora, OH (USA), is dedicated to supplying high-quality, low-cost connectivity products to integrators, distributors, IT 
professionals, and tech-savvy home-users.

VPI’s product line includes a wide variety of cables, adapters, hubs, switches and splitters. All products are rigorously tested and are backed with a one-year 
warranty on all parts and labor, and a 30-day satisfaction guarantee.

Ethernet Cables
	 CAT5e

Patch Cables – Unshielded 
IndustrialSuper Flat Patch Cables –Shielded 
Flat Patch Cables – Unshielded 
Super Flat Patch Cables – Unshielded/Shielded 
Ultra Super Flat Patch Cables - Unshielded 
Angled Patch Cables – Right/Left/Up/Down – Unshielded/Shielded 
Waterproof Cables - Shielded
Stranded Bulk Cables – PVC – Unshielded 
Solid Bulk Cables – PVC/Plenum – Unshielded/Shielded
Bulk Ultra Super Flat Cables - Unshielded

	 CAT6a
Patch Cables – Unshielded 
Stranded Slim Cable
Solid Bulk Cable – Unshielded 

CAT6
Patch Cables – Unshielded/Shielded 
Flat Patch Cables – Shielded 
Super Flat Patch Cables – Unshielded 
Ultra Super Flat Patch Cables – Unshielded 
Angled Patch Cables – Right/Left/Up/Down – Unshielded/Shielded 
Panel Mount Extension Cable – PVC – Unshielded
Waterproof Cables – Shielded
Bulk Cables – Flat/Super Flat/ Ultra Super Flat
Stranded Bulk Cables  PVC – Unshielded/Shielded – Indoor/Outdoor 
Solid Bulk Cables – PVC/Plenum – Unshielded/Shielded

	 CAT7
Patch Cables
Flat Patch Cables 
Super Flat Patch Cables 
Bulk Fat Patch Cables
Bulk Super Flat Cables
Slim Cables
Stranded Bulk Cable – Indoor/Outdoor 
Solid Bulk Cable

Network Accessories
RJ45 Plugs
CAT5e/6/6a  Plugs – Stranded/Solid – Unshielded/Shielded –Modular/	
Super Flat
CAT7 Plugs – Stranded 
Tooless Plugs – CAT5e/6 
High-quality Field Assembly Plugs – CAT6/6a
RJ45 Latch Replacement Clips – CAT5/5e/6/6a/7

RJ11 Plugs
Phone Cable Plug for Stranded Flat Wire

Locking CAT6 Jacks/Couplers/Mount Boxes 
RJ45 Inline Coupler with Lock – Shielded/Unshielded
Surface Mount Box with Lock – Shielded/Unshielded – 2-Port
Vertical Keystone Jack with lock – Shielded/Unshielded
RJ45 Security Key

Surface Mount Boxes
CAT5e Surface Mount Boxes – Shielded/Unshielded – 1-Port/2-Port
CAT6 Surface Mount Boxes with Lock – Shielded/Unshielded – 2-Port
CAT6 Surface Mount Boxes – 1-Port/2-Port

Tools
Crimp Tools – Modular/CAT5e/CAT6/Ratcheting/Parallel/RJ45/RJ11
Punchdown Tools 
Cutter/Stripper Tools
Tool Kits – CAT5 Termination/Computer Technician/Compact Field 	

	 Service

Network Devices 
Ethernet Over Power Adapters
Manual Ethernet Switches
Telephone Hub Module

RJ45 Strain-Relief Boots
Low-Profile Slim Boot Covers
CAT6 Hirose Boot Covers
Long Boot Covers

Keystone Jacks
CAT3/5/5e/6/6a Jacks – Vertical /Horizontal– Unshielded/Shielded
Tooless Jacks – CAT5e/6/6a 
CAT6a Field Assembly Jacks
HDMI Keystone Jacks 
TOSLINK Keystone Jacks 
RCA Keystone Jacks 
Fiber Optic Keystone Jacks 
USB Keystone Jacks

Inline Couplers & Crossover Adapters
CAT5/5e/6 Crossover Adapter 
RJ45 RS232 Serial Crossover Adapter 
Keystone Couplers – CAT5e/6/6a – Unshielded/Shielded 
RJ45 Couplers – CAT5e/6/6a 
Inline Couplers – CAT5e/6 – Unshielded/Shielded

Cable Testers
HDMI Cable Tester 
Cable Length Testers – CAT5/CAT5e/CAT6/CAT6a/CAT7/Coaxial/USB
CAT5/5e/6 Cable Tester 
Network/Cable Tester
Network Tone Probe

Product Line Card

Network Cables & Accessories

/c/cat5-6cab-acc-16
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Product Line Card

Waterproof Connectors, Cables & Cases

	 Waterproof CAT5e/CAT6 RJ45 Connectors & Cables
	 Waterproof CAT5E/CAT6  Field Installable Couplers
	 Waterproof Angled CAT5e RJ45 Connectors
	 M12 Waterproof Circular Industrial Connectors
	 Waterproof Fiber Optic Connectors 
	 Waterproof USB Connectors & Cables
	 Waterproof HDMI Connectors & Cables

	 Waterproof Panel Mount LED Indicators 
	 Waterproof Cable Glands 
	 Weatherproof Cases IP65/IP67 Enclosures 
	 Waterproof BNC Connectors & Baluns
	 Waterproof VGA D-Sub Connectors
	 Waterproof Network Devices

Connector Covers & Connectors

	 Connector Dust Covers
	 Audio Connector Covers – 3.5mm
	 RJ45 Connector Covers 
	 RJ11 Connector Covers 
	 HDMI Connector Covers – Type A/Type C/Type D 
	 DVI Connector Covers 
	 DisplayPort Connector Covers 
	 BNC Connector Covers 
	 RCA Connector Covers 
	 USB Connector Covers – Type A/Type B/Mini Type B/Micro Type B 
	 FireWire Connector Covers – 6-Pin/9-Pin 
	 Fuse Covers
	 eSATA Connector Covers 
	 SATA Connector Covers – Data/Power 
	 MiniDIN Connector Covers – 4-Pin/6-Pin 
	 D-Sub Connector Covers – DB9/DB15/DB25/15HD 
	 Apple iPad/iPod/iPhone Connector Cover – 30-Pin 
	 Power Connector Covers
	 SD Card Slot Connector Covers

	 Connectors & Adapters
	 Audio Connectors
	 Waterproof Connectors
	 D-Sub Connectors – DB9/DB15/DB25/15HD 
	 D-Series Panel Mount Connectors – USB/1394/BNC/RCA 
	 Butt Splice Connectors 
	 Reusable Quick Snap Splice Connectors 
	 Audio Adapters – 3.5mm/2.5mm/RCA
	 D-Sub Mini Adapters – DB9/DB15/DB25/15HD
	 Adapters  – RJ45/USB/Fiber Optic /Audio Video/FireWire/ PS2

Fiber Optic Cables & Accessories

	 Fiber Optic Singlemode Cables – ST-ST/SC-SC/ST-SC – 9-Micron – 	
	 Simplex/Duplex
	 Fiber Optic Multimode Cables – ST-ST/SC-SC/ST-SC/LC-LC – 		
	 50/62.5-Micron – Simplex/Duplex
	 Fiber Optic 10 Gigabit Multimode Cables – SC-SC/LC-LC – 		
	 50/125-Micron – Simplex/Duplex
	 Right Angle Fiber Optic Patch Cables – ST-ST/LC-LC – 62.5-Micron – 	
	 Simplex/Duplex 
	 Waterproof Fiber Optic Connectors – LC/SC – Simplex/Duplex

	 Fiber Optic Attenuators – SC-SC/LC-LC/FC-FC
	 Fiber Optic Couplers – ST-ST/SC-SC/ST-SC/LC-LC – Simplex/Duplex
	 Fiber Optic Keystone Jacks – ST/MTRJ/LC – Simplex/Duplex
	 Fiber Optic Patch Panels – SC/LC
	 Fiber Optic Enclosures 
	 Fiber Optic Tools – Fault Finder/Power & Loss Test Kit

Cables

	 CAT5e/6/6a/7 Cables – Standard/Angled/Bulk/Flat
	 DVI Cables –DVI-D/DVI-I – Single Link/Dual Link 
	 HDMI Cables – Standard/with Ethernet/Flat/Rotating/Angled/Swivel/	
	 Rotating/Type C Mini 
	 DisplayPort Cables – DisplayPort/Mini DisplayPort
	 RCA Composite Video Cables 
	 BNC Coax Cables 
	 Audio Cables – 3.5mm/2.5mm/RCA
	 Fiber Optic Cables

	 VGA Cables – Standard/Ultra Thin/Flat/Plenum/Angled
	 VGA + PS2 Cables 
	 VGA + USB Cables 
	 USB Cables – USB 2.0/USB 3.0/Angled/Super Flat/MicroB/TypeA/ 
	 Type B
	 FireWire Cables 
	 Power Cords
	 Waterproof/Weatherproof Cables – CAT5e/CAT6/USB/HDMI

/c/waterproof-43
/c/connectors-46
/c/fiber-optics-47
/c/cables-11
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Product Line Card

AC Power Cables
	 International Power Cords
	 BS1363/ Schuko CEE 7/ Europlug CEE 7/16/ AS/NZS 3112

	 Universal Power Plug Adapters
	 Universal AS 3112 (Type I) Power Adapter 
	 Universal BS 1363 (Type G) Power Adapter 
	 Universal BS 546 (Type D) Power Adapter 
	 Universal BS 546 (Type M) Power Adapter 
	 Universal CEI 23-50 (Type L) Power Adapter 
	 Universal Europlug CEE 7/16 (Type C) Power Adapter 
	 Universal Schuko CEE 7/7 (Type E/F) Power Adapter 
	 Universal SEV 1011 (Type J) Power Adapter 
	 Universal SI 32 (Type H) Power Adapter

	 Power Connector Covers
	 NEMA 1-15R/1-15P/5-15R/ NEMA 5-15P
	 IEC C14 
	 DC Jack 
	 DC Plug

	 North American Power Cords
	 NEMA 1-15P/ NEMA 5-15P/ NEMA 5-15R/ IEC320 C5/ IEC320 C7/ 	
	 IEC320 C13/ IEC320 C14

	 Angled Power Cords 
	 NEMA 5-15P/ C320 C13/ BS1363/ CEE 7/7–Left Angled/Down Angled

USB & FireWire Products
	 USB Hubs – USB 1.1/USB 2.0/USB 3.1/Bus-Powered/Self-Powered/Squid  
	 USB Gender Changers/Adapters 
	 USB Transfer Cables
	 USB to Serial (RS232) Adapter 
	 USB to Printer Adapter 
	 USB to Network Adapter
	 USB to Ethernet Adapter 
	 USB to RJ45/RJ11 Adapters
	 USB PS/2 Adapters 
	 USB to SUN Adapter 
	 USB to Audio Adapters – 3.5mm stereo audio/5.1 channel audio/7.1 	
	 channel audio
	 USB to Video Adapters – HDMI/DVI/VGA 

	 USB Active Extension Cables – 2.0/3.0/Type A/Type B/Angled/Micro/	
	 Super Flat
	 USB Keystone Jacks
	 USB OTG Adapter Cable
	 USB Connector Covers – Type A/Type B/Mini Type B/Micro Type B
	 USB Connectors – Waterproof/Metal Waterproof/D-Series Panel Mount
	 USB Extenders
	 USB Cable Tester
	 FireWire Gender Changers/Adapters – 4-pin/6-pin/Flexible
	 FireWire Connector Covers – 1394a/1394b
	 FireWire Cables – 1394a/1394b
	 FireWire D-series Panel Mount Connectors
	 FireWire Extenders

Extenders via CAT5/5e/6/6a/7
	 USB Extenders 
	 FireWire Extenders 
	 Audio Extenders – 3.5mm/RCA
	 VGA Extenders 
	 Mini HDMI Extenders

	 Mini DVI Extender
	 Composite Video Extenders
	 KVM Extenders
	 RCA/BNC Baluns via CAT5 
	 Waterproof BNC Baluns

Video Switches & Splitters
	 Video Switches
	 HDMI Video Switches 
	 DVI Video Switches 
	 Component Video/Audio Switch 
	 Composite Video Matrix Switches 
	 S-Video Matrix Switches 
	 VGA Video Switches 
	 VGA Matrix Switches

	 Video Splitters
	 HDMI Video Splitters 
	 Component Video Splitter 
	 Composite Video Splitter 
	 S-Video Splitters 
	 VGA Video Splitters

/c/power-cords-108
/c/usb-57
/c/av-extenders-121
/c/av-switches-124


4
© 2012, 2019 VPI. All rights reserved.

3 3 0 . 5 6 2 . 2 6 2 2
International calls

1 . 8 0 0 . 6 2 6 . 7 8 0 1
Toll Free: US & Canada

330.562.1999
Worldwide fax

sales@vpi.us
www.vpi.us

Product Line Card

Video Converters & Audio/Video Adapters

	 Video Converters
	 4K HDMI Up/Down Scaler with Audio Extractor & HDCP 2.2 Converter
	 Universal Video Converter Scaler – HDMI/DVI/VGA/Component/		
	 Composite
	 Compact HDMI to VGA + Audio Converter Adapter
	 VGA + Audio to HDMI Converter Cable
	 Composite Video + Audio to HDMI Converter
	 VGA/Component Video to HDMI Converter
	 HDMI to VGA Converter Cable 
	 DVI-D to VGA Converter 
	 DisplayPort& Mini DisplayPort to VGA Converters
	 VG A/Component Video to HDMI Converters 
	 DVI to HDMI Converters
	 VGA/Component Video/DVI-D Scaler/Converter 
	 VGA/Component Video/HDMI Scaler/Converter 
	 Multivideo System Converter
	 Digital/Analog Audio Converter

	 Video Adapters
	 HDMI Adapters – Gender Changers – HDMI to DVI/Mini DVI/		
	 DisplayPort/Mini DisplayPort/Mini Type C 
	 DVI Adapters – Gender Changers –DVI to HDMI/DisplayPort/VGA/Mini 	
	 DisplayPort
	 DisplayPort Adapters – DisplayPort to HDMI/4K/DVI/VGA/Mini 		
	 DisplayPort
	 VGA Adapters – Gender Changers – VGA to DVI/SUN/DB9/DisplayPort/	
	 Angled 
	 Audio/Video Keystone Jacks –HDMI/TOSLINK/S-Video/RCA/F-Type/	
	 Binding/Speaker
	 BNC Gender Changers 
	 Flexible HDMI & DVI Adapters – HDMI to DVI/DVI to 15HD
	 RCA Gender Changers
	 S-Video Gender Changers
	 Video Cables –RCA/Component/Composite/DisplayPort/DVI/HDMI/S-	
	 Video/VGA

KVM Switches & Splitters

	 Dual Monitor DVI USB KVM Switch
	 VGA USB + KVM Switch – Built-in KVM Cables
	 VGA PS/2 KVM Splitter

Additional VPI Products

	 Cable Management – Cable Ties 
	 Cable Grommet Hole Cover
	 IP Camera

Audio/Video Wall Plates

	 Plastic Wall Plates – DVI/HDMI/Component Video/S-Video

/c/av-converters-120
/c/kvm-53
/c/av-wallplates-49



